9.00 am
10.00 am
10.15am
10.45 am
11.45am
12.30 pm
1.30 pm
2.15 pm
3.00 pm
3.15pm
4.00 pm

4.30 pm

PUBLIC HEARING 2
Thursday, 14 August 2008
Committee Room 814/815

Parliament of New South Wales
Level 8, Macquarie Street, Sydney

Program

Reserve Bank of Australia

Break

Mr Brian Johnston, JP Morgan

The Treasury

Mortgage and Finance Association of Australia
Lunch

Aussie Home Loans

Australian Prudential Regulation Authority
Break

Council of Mortgage Lenders

Mr Kevin Vierboom

Adjourn



