PUBLIC HEARING 2 Thursday, 14 August 2008 Committee Room 814/815 Parliament of New South Wales Level 8, Macquarie Street, Sydney

Program

9.00 am	Reserve Bank of Australia
10.00 am	Break
10.15 am	Mr Brian Johnston, JP Morgan
10.45 am	The Treasury
11.45 am	Mortgage and Finance Association of Australia
12.30 pm	Lunch
1.30 pm	Aussie Home Loans
2.15 pm	Australian Prudential Regulation Authority
3.00 pm	Break
3.15 pm	Council of Mortgage Lenders
4.00 pm	Mr Kevin Vierboom
4.30 pm	Adjourn